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Malda Town
Anand

Vihar (T)
Exp.

Bhagalpur
Danapur
Intercity
Express

Siliguri
Katihar
Intercity
Express

Malda Town
Patna

Express

Kamakhya
Gaya

Express

Malda Town
Jamalpur
Interciy

Express

Sahibganj
Danapur
Intercity
Express

TRAIN NAME

Danapur
Sahibganj

Intercity
Express

Jamalpur
Malda Town

Intercity
Express

Gaya
Kamakhya
Express

Patna
Malda Town

Express

Katihar
Siliguri
Intercity
Express

Danapur
Bhagalpur

Intercity
Express

Anand
Vihar (T)

Malda Town
Express

13429 13401 15720 13415 15620 13409 13235 Train Number 13236 13410 15619 13416 15719 13402 13430

2A,3A,
SL,II

CC
2S,II

2S,II
2A,3A
SL,II

3A,
SL, II

2S, II
CC
II

Class of accommodation
CC
II

2S, II
3A

SL, II
2A,3A
SL,II

2S, II
CC
2S,II

2A, 3A,
SL, II

F Daily Daily Su,W,F M Daily Except
Su         Dep.  Days of Operation    Arr. Except

Su Daily W Tu,F,Su Daily Daily Su

07.00 Km.0 d Kamakhya a 12.30

09.17 122 d Goalpara Town d 09.52

10.25 202 d New Bongaigoan d 09.00

12.05 310 d New Alipurduar d 06.42

12.30 328 d New  Coochbehar d 06.20

15.00 474 d Siliguri a 11.15

15.25
15.40 481 a

d New Jalpaiguri d
a

03.50
03.30

17.35 16.50 569 d Kishanganj d 01.40 08.12

18.40 17.37 626 d Barsoi d 00.48 07.05

09.05 20.30 20.00
20.30 05.40 715 a

d Malda Town d
a 21.00 23.35

23.20 08.20 23.50

20.15 682 a Katihar d 06.00

11.23
11.28

22.42
22.47

22.42
22.47

07.52
07.54 14.25 822 a

d Sahibganj d
a 13.05 18.28

18.23
20.35
20.30

05.05
05.00

20.35
20.30

12.53
12.58 05.35 00.21

00.26
00.21
00.26

09.45
09.50

16.05
16.10 877 a

d Bhagalpur d
a

11.17
11.07

16.30
16.25

18.50
18.45

03.00
02.55 22.25 18.50

18.45

14.07 06.51 01.30 01.30 11.10 17.18 950 d Jamalpur d 10.01 15.15 17.27 02.00 20.55 17.27

15.15
15.20

08.23
08.25

02.45
02.50

02.45
02.50

18.50
19.05 996 a

d Kiul d
a

08.57
08.52

16.12
16.07

01.00
00.55

19.38
19.36

16.25
16.20

18.10
18.20

11.15
11.25 05.30 23.10

23.20 1019 a
d Patna d

a
05.35
05.25 21.45 16.40

16.30
14.00
13.50

18.38 12.40 23.35 1029 a Danapur d 05.05 16.15 13.00

05.40 1125 a Gaya d 13.00

Sa Daily Daily M,Th,
Sa Tu Daily Except

Su
        Arr.     Days of Operation     Dep. Except

Su Daily Tu M,Th,
Sa Daily Daily Sa
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